e SPRESSDO LI TE 11

No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque No. Item No. Item Detail information Pieces Torque
Nm Nm

1 A2300000048 SCREW M4x0.7 L8mm 1 3-5 13 A2300000500 COVERPIN 1 825

2  A2311000067 RD-HANGER DH-057 1 14 A2161000058 COVERMOUNT  for ENEGRY GUARD 1

3 A2300000129 SCREW M3x0.5 L10mm 2 2~4 15 A2161000115 COVER for 504Wh battery 1

4 A2258000012 CABLE GUIDE for M5 fixation 1 16 A2300000213 SCREW M3x0.5 L13.5mm 4 2~4

5 A2298000120 SCREW M5x0.8 L12mm 1 3-5 17 A21430000898 BLINDPLUG for key opening 1

6 A2300000468 SCREW M8x1.25 L18.5mm 3 1~12 18 A2258000079 CABLEPLUG for RD 1

7 A2300000469 SCREW M8x1.25 L23mm 3 11~12 19 A2258000099 CABLEPLUG for rear brake and speed sensor 1

8 A2136000017 MOUNT for bottle cage 1 21 CABLE GUIDE SMART ENTRY

9 A2298000144 SCREW M5x0.8 L10mm 6 3~5 22 A2143000076 COVER for carrier mount 2

10 A2298000145 SCREW M5x0.8 L20mm 1 3-5 23 A2298000142 SCREW MBx1.0 L12mm 2 6~8

11 A2143000097 BLINDPLUG 1

12 A2161000127 CABLE GUIDE 1

MERIDA. MORE BIKE.



